6 ABB
1SFC 151001B0201
Accessories
Description Type Order Code Weight, kg
Protective membrane
Of transparent, heat and cold resistant rubber.
Does not harden at low temperatures. Gives IP 67 protection.
When membrane is used, remove the gasket.
For pushbutton with:
Flush button KA1-8052 1SFA 616 920 R8052 0.002
Extended button KA1-8002 1SFA 616 920 R8002 0.002
Mounting tool
Used for fastening the nut. 1SFA 616 920 R8015 0.100
30 mm adaptors
For use when fitting the 22 mm pilot devices in
30 mm mounting holes. (1.5 – 4 mm panels)
Black plastic KA1-8029 1SFA 616 920 R8029 0.010
Metal KA1-8030 1SFA 616 920 R8030 0.035
Description Type Order Code Weight, kg
Lamp changing tool
Fits filament bulbs and LEDs. KA1-8072 1SFA 616 920 R8072 0.002
Description Order Code Weight, kg
Legend plates
Engraved fixed plates with symbol/text
Symbol/text Legend plate material